Description

Bus board

DP2

Pick cutting devices

EWL and ECT Motors

Creel 6 pos.

DC Supply

Inching board

Add. Bus Board

V2

MB200

Keyboard back

Front keyboard rhs

389359

387183

389871

389758

347204

396372

389677

389361

385048

393947

389932

388957

N002398

N001358

N001718

N000609

n002994

N000807

NO00639

N002440

N000053

N001218

N001951

N001095

sc 100

sc 66

sc 93-16

sc 47

sc 111

SC51

sc 47

sc 92-20

sc 48

sc 78-4

sc 90

sc 90

Quantity  Photo

Photo2




front keyboard rhs

Take-up modul

Warp- Let- Off modul

AT MOTO LENO

Rotors and or solenoid valves

Solenoid valves

Motoleno

Motoleno

Motoleno

Slow motion motor

388976

389949

389675

389359

398159/34529!

389704

72049Y

72071V
72071W

72071U

383113

N001950

NO03051

N001363

N001975

N001301

N001700

N002998

N003052

N002997

N001068

sc 90

sc 58

SC 58

SC 47

sc 78-6

sc 93-15

sc 47

sc 47

SC 47

sc 51

b
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Loom light tree

Slow motion wheel

Relay nozzle solenoid valves

Terminal board

Euro Terminal board

Add term. Board

Tandem nozzle red mm 1,5

Main nozzle red mm 1,5

relais temperatura

pick cutting device

393158

785785

70415T

389363

389373

389364

71086L

70489E

392810

389469

N002399

N001650

N001745

N001360

N002991

N002990

NO03053

N003054

N001661

N001582

sc 56

sc 91-1

sc 93-10

sc 48

sc 48

sc 48

sc 71-41

sc 93-14

sc 49

sc 54




motor for pick cutting

relay nozzle

Control Modul

VDI Modul

VDI Jacquard Modul

Air Jeyt Dobby modul

Safety barrier lhs

Safety barrier rhs

Vertraetungsboard rhs

Vertraetungs board lhs

Can Link modul

389568

789053

389549

389415

389937

389843

389089

389088

389336

389752

389596

NO00363

NO03055

N001255

N002732

N001915

N002438

N002740

N001981

NO00906

NO03056

N002625

sc 54

sc 10-5

sc 55

sc 54

sc 54

SC 58

SC 63

SC 63

SC 100

SC 108

SC 48

25




Board for sensors 1 and 2

Guidafili

Servo Control

Micro switch

AT Distribution board

Feeders Super EIf

Feeders Super EIf X2

EFC with shusswaechter

SCHEDA COMANDO FRENI

389848

329990

349326

392821

389791

389975

72736C

N001946

N002473

N001977

N003002

n002989

SC 54

SC 99-3

SC 92-21

SC 99-91

SC 47
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Air manometer

Servo Control

Solenoid valves

WM Control Modul

AT Control Modul

Terminal board

Add term. Board

343088

352036

374056

389271

389304

389363
389365

389368

N001054

N002967

N002972

N001684

N001283

N001945

SC 71-16

SC91-9

SC 91-22

SC 51

SC 55

SC 48

SC 49

34




Euro Terminal Board

AT Airjet Il

Relais board

Airjet Dobby Modul

AT Can Link device

Key Card 1 for DP1

389378

389426

389492

389564

389585

389516

N000152

N002390

N001944

N002736

N002992

N000058

SC 48

SC53

SC 48

SC 46

SC 71-6

67




Servocontrol

Solenoid valve

AT Can link 2 device

Card Stecker
Vertraetungsboard luft
Distribution board

Sensor for temperatur

BSY Device

Solenoid valves

Warp sensor MB300

Solenoid valve

Klemmblech li

Klemmblech li

Tuck in head lhs

Tuck in head rhs

PSL system

PSL Lever rhs

PSL lever lhs

Main nozzle cpl with nozzle
Main nozzle with 2 yellow bolts
Tandem nozzle

Solenoid valves for relay nozzle

Manometer for air / air gauge

Solenoid valve for relay nozzle

Gauge for reed control

Sensor 1

Sensor 2

Tandem nozzle

Main nozzle 1 pount yellow
Main nozzle 1 pount red

Main nozzle 2 pounts blue

347896

338217

389596
389701
389752
389791
389796
389812
393526
397919
399704
785172
787582
70585U
70585W
71006F
71073N
71073T
71358K
71790E
72131L
72273P

339111

72273N

341098

375461

376527

72127K

72131N

71790E

72294T

N001610

N001194

N002625
NO00089
NO03856
N002989
N002038
N002388
N001362
N002988
N001700
N000384
N001091
N002891
N002892
N000765
N002766
N002767
N000769
N002999
N003000
N001745

N001288

N001391

N003067

N000152

N002265

NO03068

N003069

N002999

N000155

SC 70-2

SC 48
SC 85-1
SC 108

SC 48

SC 54

SC 49

SC 71-10

SC 71-5
SC 93-15
SC 10-2-11
SC 10-2-3

SC 115
SC 115

SC73
SC 136
SC 136
SC 134

SC 71-11
SC 70-3
SC 93-10

SC91-5






















